        Mittagessenzeiten:
	Stufe
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag

	1
	12:30-13:00 Uhr
	12:00-12:30 Uhr
	12:30-13:00 Uhr
	12:00-12:30 Uhr
	12:00-12:30 Uhr

	2
	12:00-12:30 Uhr
	12:30-13:00
	12:00-12:30 Uhr
	12:30-13:00 Uhr
	12:30-13:00 Uhr

	3
	13:00-13:30 Uhr
	13:00-13:30 Uhr
	Kl. 3a+3c
13:30-14:00 Uhr
	13:00-13:30 Uhr
	13:00-13:30 Uhr

	4
	13:30-14:00 Uhr
	13:30-14:00 Uhr
	+Kl. 3b
13:00-13:30 Uhr
	13:30-14:00 Uhr
	13:30-14:00 Uhr



[bookmark: _GoBack]
                                                                                  Übezeiten:
	Stufe
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag

	1
	13:15-14:00 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr
	13:15-14:00 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr

	2
	12:30-13:15 Uhr
	13:15-14:00 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr
	13:15-14:00 Uhr
	13:15-14:00 Uhr

	3
	13:30-14:15 Uhr
	13:30-14:15 Uhr
	14:00-14:45 Uhr
	13:30-14:15 Uhr
	13:30-14:15 Uhr

	4
	14:00-14:45 Uhr
	14:00-14:45 Uhr
	13:30-14:15 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr
	12:30-13:15 Uhr



